
Contractor Contact Name Street Address City, State Zip Phone Email

Con-Struct Doug Waite 305 S Dayton Ave Ames, IA 50010 515-232-6443 dwaite@constructiowa.com

Bolton & Menk Cole Engelhardt 1519 Baltimore Drive Ames, IA 50010 515-421-3919 Cole.Engelhardt@bolton-menk.com

Atron, Inc Ron Thurman 3905 Hoover Ave Ames, IA 50010 515-231-3357 rthurman50010@yahoo.com

Absolute Group Zach Seaton 1800 Burr Oak Drive Granger, IA 50109 712-263-0762 zseaton@ag-iowa.com

J.C.'s Tree Service LLC Jay Coons 4513 30th Ave Norwalk, IA 50211 515-202-3855 info@jctrees.com

Master Builders of 

Iowa
Cindy Adams 4100 Westown PKWY

West Des Moines, IA 

50266
515-402-9858 cuhelp@mbi.build

Manatt's Inc David Tyrpak 2120 E. 13th Street Ames, IA 50010 515-233-2005 davidt@manatts.com

Marlin Concrete Carlos Medina 1700 Lynch Ave Unit 3 Okoboji, IA 51355 515-732-5855 carlos@marlin-concrete.com

Keller Excavating Brad Schwiebert 1133 155th St Boone, IA 50036 515-290-0087 brad@kellerexcavating.com

Concrete 

Technologies, Inc.
Hermes A. Diaz 1001 SE 37th Street Grimes, IA 50111 515-252-1650 hdiaz@cti-ia.com

All Star Concrete Bryan Spriggs 4989 NW Johnston Drive Johnston, IA 50131 515-224-6394 bryan@allstarconcreteiowa.com

Manatts Inc Matthew Ullestad 6333 NW Beaver Dr Johnston, IA 50131 515-278-0247 mattu@manatts.com

2024/25 Airport Entryway Improvements
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